13
14

21

25
26

30
31
32
33

35
36

40

44

46
47
48
49
50

Rangliste Volksschiessen 2022

Stocker
Muller
Hofstetter
Munger
Zurbuchen
Kaeser
Krainer
Ledermann
Ogi
Nauer
Schmutz
Balsiger
Siffert
Schorro
Klossner
Roth
Stockli
Spycher
Lischer
Habegger
Suter
Hauswirth
Kuhn
Suter
Suter
Hofstetter
Suter
Zwahlen
Verdun
Herren
Brechbuhl
Blum
Weiss
Marschall
Balsiger
Schmutz
Marschall
Muller
Ruch
Windler
Christen
Streit
Streit
Leuppi
Streit
Flaglister
Krahenbihl
Ogi

Merki
Haldorn

Dominique
Beat
Vanessa
Dora
Hans Peter
Bruno
Nicolas
Urs
Christian
Max
Ruedi
Fred
Markus
Kurt
Werner
Anton
Fritz
Martin
Hans-Ulrich
Gottfried
Beatrice
Martin
Robin
Therese
Doris
Heinz
Markus
Vanesse
Cédric
Walter
Ueli
Bianca
Daniel
Samuel
Silivia
Roland
Elisabeth
Markus
Nathannant
Helene
Daniela
Susanne
Martin
Marc
Mirko
Fabienne
Heinz
Ruth
Eugen
Isabelle

Beromunster
Schalunen
Gurbri
Flamatt
Zollikofen
Bdsingen
Cordast
Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Rischegg-Heubach
Gasel
Thoérishaus
Ueberstorf
Laupen
Neuenegg
Niederwangen
Bern
Thoérishaus
Zollikofen
Flamatt
Liebefeld
Ried
Neuenegg
Thoérishaus
Murzelen
Gimmenen
Thoérishaus
Neuenegg
Niederscherli
Galmiz
Liebefeld
Gurbri

Bern
Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Bern
Neuenegg
Kehrsatz

Kehrsatz
Minchenwiler
Neuenegg
Neuenegg
Laupen
Neuenegg
Aeschi b/Solothurn
Gurmels
Thorishaus
Laupen
Zollikofen

1G

01
78
95
67
53
63
02
57
44
61
48
52
80
57
53
43
57
60
50
61
47
69
98

83
68
52
01
05
49
48
94
75
48
56
74
54
62
96
59
71
66
72
73
99
92
53
56
58
74

10er

100
99
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90

Ser

50
50

48

49

50
49
48

50

50
49
49
44



52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60

62
63
64
65
66
67

Sattler
Herren
Jordi
Hayoz
Hofstetter
Pitsch
Krucker
Flihmann
Christen
Berger
Leuppi
Brander
Berger
Kaslin
Brander

Aeschbacher

Berger

Ipek
Agi
Hanspeter
Edagar
Daniel
Romy
Pascal
Adolf
Danile
Janis
Karin
Simon
Nevio
Mario
Nicole
Noah
Leonie

Galmiz
Radelfingen
Gurmels
Gasel

Laupen
Aeschi b/Solothurn
Neuenegg
Minchenwiler
Schupfen
Laupen
Liebefeld
Schupfen

Liebefeld
Laupen
Schupfen

83
55
54
52
67
63
89
49
69
05
79
80
09
78
77
10
12

90
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
86
86
75
73
71
67
44

50
47
46

47
40

41

36
36



